AUDIO AND VIDEO PATCHBAYS
2x48 SHORTI
Quick-Switch™는 제품 후면에 위치한 normalling pod를 이용 각각의
잭의 개별설정이 가능하며, full-normal (FN), half-normal (HN), or
non-normal (NN) 및 개별접지 설치가 가능합니다. 유닛끼리 접지선의
공유가 가능하며, 수직 유닛끼리 접지도 가능합니다. 설정 변경을
하려면, Quick-Switch™를 전면에서 빼서 원하는 설정에 맞게 삽입하면

Type3
.172” 패치 패널 & 오디오 잭 Part Number
insert  type code to complete the prder no.
SPECIAL GROUP SPACING (48P)
EVEN SPACING (48E)
CONFIGURATION
2X48X1RU*
2X48X1.5RU*
2X48X2RU*
2X48X1RU*
2X48X1.5RU*
2X48X2RU*
48P-12A/TYPE-___
48P-2.6JM4/TYPE-___
48P-32J4P/TYPE-___
48E-12A/TYPE-___
48E-2.6JM4/TYPE-___
48E-32J4P/TYPE-___
ORDER NO.
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
STEREO SPACING (48S)
2X48X1RU*
2X48X1.5RU*
2X48X2RU*
48S-12A/TYPE-___
48S-2.6JM4/TYPE-___
48S-32J4P/TYPE-___
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
MAXIMUM DENSITY (52)
2X48X1RU*
2X48X1.5RU*
2X48X2RU*
52-12A/TYPE-___
52-2.6JM4/TYPE-___
52-32J4P/TYPE-___
CONFIGURATION ORDER NO.
2x48xt 1RU MINI (Bantam/TT)
2x48xt 2RU MINI (Bantam/TT)
48E-12A/TYPE 1
48S-32J4P/TYPE 1
.078” 웨스턴 일렉트릭사의 고급 금합금 컨텍트 적용
오디오 잭 특징
나일론 지원 범퍼로 견고한 접속력
MINI 패널 특징
Hand-Crimp Tool
ECT-Tool
EDAC Extracion Tool
EET-Tool
Crimp Contacts
ECP-Pins
Solderlug Contacts
ESP-Pins
Insertion Tool
EIT-Tool
Our cords feature a woven Dupont nylon outer braid,
Cords are reinforced six inches back from each plugs end for
extra stength. All cords are 110ohm digital ready. we offer four colors:
red,black,gray, and green. Custom color also available.
Patch Cord Holders
Tools
AUDIO PATCH CORDS
경기도 의왕시 고천동 290-2 대영골든밸리 601호
TEL : 031-450-6868   FAX : 031-450-6869
1’